Chowgule Education Society’s

(Autonomous)

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

] \L’L'J'L‘Li*ifd !\:\ NAAC w Il!'; Grade A4’ {C "GPA Score 3.27 on a 4 Point Scale)
Best Affiliated College-Goa University Silver Jubilee Year Award

Post-Graduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2023-24
Course :MSC Geoinformatics |

Univer. | Tuition | Students' |Gymkhan | Library | S™M9eMt |\ oo oor | Project | Administrative | _ Students
s Activity Development TOTAL
Reg. Fee Aid Fund a Fees fee fees Fee Fees
Fee Fund
123 660.00] 43875.00 130.00 420.00] 1000.00 420.00 1500.00 0.00 2000.00 20000.00 70,005.00
Course :MSC Geoinformatics Il
Univer. | Tuition | Students' |Gymkhan Library Stut_:h?nt Laboratory | Project | Administrative Stideits
" Activity Development | TOTAL
Reg. Fee Aid Fund a Fees fee fees Fee Fees
Fee Fund
124 0.00| 41668.00 130.00 420.00| 1000.00 420.00 1500.00 2000.00 2000.00 19000.00 68,138.00

%&_&E}L;—

OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL
Pavatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa.

Date: },5" s\w&s

NOTE :- For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs.3860/-




Chowgule Education Society’s

Post-Graduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2023-24
Course : MSC IT Part |

(Autonomous)

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Accredited by NAAC with Grade A+  (CGPA Score 3.27 on a 4 Point Scale)
Best Affiliated College-Goa University Silver Jubilee Year Award

Lo L Students
: Tuition | Students' | Gymkhana| Library Student Laboratory | Administrative

L eg: Fee Aid Fund Fees fee Activity Fee Fees Fees Devcla:I:::ent o
125 660.00| 95410.00 120.00 420.00 2000.00 420.00 5000.00 2000.00 20000.00| 1,26,030.00

Course : MSC IT Part I

Univer. o Tuition | Students’ |Gymkhana| Library Student Laboratory | Administrative Des\rt;ze':nt:nt TOTAL

s Fee Aid Fund Fees fee Activity Fee Fees Fees Fur': d

126 0.00f 96040.00 120.00 420.00 2000.00 420.00 5000.00 2000.00 19000.00| 1,25,000.00

Date: ;Sl 5| 2023

%

OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL

Pavatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science

Margao-Goa.

NOTE :- For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs.3860/-

il =1




Chowgule Education Society’s

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

(Autonomous)
Accredited by NAAC with Grade A+’ (CGPA Score 2.27 on a 4 Point Scale)
Best Affiliated College-Goa University Silver Jubilee Year Award

Post-Graduate Diploma Self Finance Fee Structure 2023-2024

Course : Programme on Clinical Genetics and Medical Laboratory Techniques ( PGDCG&MLT)

. Students
Univer. ¢ Students’ | Gymkhana | Library Student Laboratory | Administrative
Reg. | uitionFee| i Fund Fees fee | Activity Fee | fees Fees De"‘l’:'::;“’“t TOra
127 660.00 28930.00 120.00 420.00| 1000.00 400.00 35000.00 2000.00 18000.00 86,530.00

S2daico —

OFFICIATING PRINCII;AL
Date: 2 g ) S[ o3 Pavatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa.

NOTE :- For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs.3860/-



Chowgule Education Society’s

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

(Autonomous)
Accredited by NAAC with Grade A+' (CGPA Score 3.27 on a 4 Point Scale)
Best Affiliated College-Goa University Silver Jubilee Year Award

Post-Graduate Diploma Self Finance Fee Structure 2023-24
Course Post Graduate Diploma in Geoinformatics

Univer. | Tuition | Students' | Gymkhana | Library Stuf‘?"t Laboratory | Administrative Sh——"
. Activity Development TOTAL
Reg. Fee Aid Fund Fees fee Fees Fees
128 660.00( 41400.00 130.00 420.00| 1000.00 420.00| 1500.00 2000.00 18000.00 65,530.00

%&\QQV\——
=S ’ | .7 5 /
OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL .L %/

Date: 25 ‘ § ‘ 2023 Pavatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa.

NOTE :- For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs.3860/-



Chowgule Education Society’s

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

(Autonomous)
Accredited by NAAC with Grade A+ (CGPA Score 3.27 on a 4 Point Scale)

Best Affiliated College-Goa University Silver Jubilee Year Award

N

Self Finance Fee Structure 2023-2024
Class :Aviation,Hospitality & Custormer Service

CLASS Tuition Fee

Aviation,Hospitality & Custormer Service 70800.00

129

yoleo
Date: zs’l s) 20253 OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL

Pavatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science

Margao-Goa.
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’ Accredited b'\ NAAC with Grade A+’ (CGPA Score 3.27 on a 4 Point Scale)

A U Y . oL ‘
Best Affiliated College-Goa University Silver Jubilee Year Award

Chowgule Education Society’s

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

(Autonomous)

Self Finance Fee Structure 2023-2024
Class :Certification in Food And Beverage Service And Bartending

CLASS

Tuition Fee

Short Term Course in Food and
Beverage Service And Bartending

30000.00

Date: z,5l 5\ ro0i5

oo~

e
OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL
Pavatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa.




Chowgule Education Society’s

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

(Autonomous)

Accredited by NAAC with Grade A+’ (CGPA Score 3.27 on a 4 Point Scale)
Best Affiliated College-Goa University Silver Jubilee Year Award

Self Finance Fee Structure 2023-2024
Class :Certification in Rooms Division

CLASS Tuition Fee

Short Term Course in Rooms Division 25000.00

131

FHholkor

2023 OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL
Pavatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa.

Date: 25 , 5




CHOWGULE
CENTER FOR
CREATIVE
ARTS

(A division of Chowgule Education Society)

C/o Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science (Autonomous) Gogol Margao- Goa

Fee Structure 2023-2024

Skill based Employment Oriented Certificate Programme

Course Course Fee Cour.se

Duration

Multimedia certificate Course 1,79,000 12 months
Digital Painting 25,000 3 months
Drawing and Painting 20,000 3 months
Graphic Design-U1/UX 50,000 6 months
Forensic Photography 55,000 6 months
Photography 50,000 3 months
3d anir'nation 50,000 6 months
Architectural Plarning using AUTO CAD 25,000 6 months
Architectural VR 50,000 6 months

‘ﬂo%sed/s;natory

Chowgule Education Society
Margao-Goa.




CHOWGULE
CENTER FOR
% CREATIVE

, ARTS

(A division of Chowgule Education Society)

Fee Structure 2023-2024
Skill based Employment Oriented Certificate Programme

CLASS Tuition Fee (INR) Months
Graphic Design 25000.00 3 Months
Photo Production 75000.00 6 Months
Digital marketing and Content Creation 55000.00 6 Months

Date: }§ / \Ol 2023 Authorised Signatory
Chowgule Education Society
Margao-Goa.



Chowgule Education Society’s
Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

(Autonomous)

Fee Structure 2023-2024
Programme: Doctor in Philosophy

Uni : Gymkhana/ A il A sl Academic College
niversity | o von | Tuition | Administr| Student's| Students | ATNua! | Annual | Labora%oly | pesyrycturing &| Develop
CLASS Registration Deswaeit | fes e Aid Fund | Union/ ID Library | Internet | Fees/Comp Devel TOTAL
fee p ative Fees foe Fees uter Fees evelopment ment
Card Fees Fee Fund
Ph.D i
Gec?gir:phy 660.00*| 2360.00|8600.00| 13340.00 170.00 580.00| 1350.00 610.00| 1580.00 1500.00| 20000.00| 50750.00

*University Registration fee for Students from Goa University with P.R.Number- Amount Rs. 660.00

*University Registration fee for Students from Goa University without P.R.Number/Ex-Migration Student- Amount Rs. 1325.00
*University Registration fee for Students from Other than Goa University (NRI/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs. 3860.00

o

PRINCIPAL
Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa

Date: 13-09-2023

(Note: Fee Structure shown does not include examination fee and the same shall be paid by the student later)




Chowgule Education Society’s

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

(Autonomous)
ted by NAAC with Cirade A+ (CGPA Score 3.27 on a 4 Point Seale)
Best Affiliated College-Goa University Silver Jubilec Year Award
Undergraduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2023-24
Class : SYBSc Biochemistry
Academic Stidant
University | Tuition | Exam | Student's | Gym. Library ott ILA.LM.S | Restructuring | Administrative
Gihns Reg.Fee Fee Fees | Aid Fund Fee Fee Fron| tat Fae Fees |& Development Fee DW?::;“M Toul
Fee
S.Y.BSc 0.00| 49680.00| 3850.00 130.00| 420.00 1000.00 420.00 1000.00 225.00 1500.00 2000.00 19000.00( 79,225.00
Class : TYBSc Biochemistry
Academic Student
University | Tuition Exam | Student's | Gym. Library LALM.S | Restructuring | Administrative
CLASS Reg.Fee Fee Fees | Aid Fund Fee Fee UBlerPos | Luis Fou Fees |[& Development Fee Dev:‘:::em T
Fee
T.Y.BSc 0.00| 48680.00| 3850.00 130.00| 420.00 1000.00 420.00 1000.00 225.00 1500.00 2000.00 16000.00| 75,225.00

Date:O#IO G}Z/OLS

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science

M

OFFICATING PRINCIPAL

NOTE :- For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs.3860/-

Margao-Goa.
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Chowgule Education Society’s

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

(Autonomous)
Accredited by NAAC with Grade A+’ (CGPA Score 3.27 on a 4 Point Scale)
Best Affiliated College-Goa University Silver Jubilee Year Award
Undergraduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2023-24
Class : FYBSc Biotechnology
Academic
: R . Student' L Restructuring s L Student
CLASS University | Tuition Exam o ki Gym. Library Ot o | Lok P LALM.S & Administrative Development Total
Reg.Fee Fee Fees Fee Fee Fees Fee
Fund Development Fund
Fee
F.Y.BSc 660.00f 50150.00| 3250.00 130.00f 420.00 1000.00 420.00 3000.00 225.00 1500.00 2000.00 20000.00 82,755.00
Class : SYBSc Biotechnology
Academic
: - 2 Student’ : Restructuring L3 s Student
CLASS U;"e;se:’ T‘g’:“ "E:’:: s Aid i‘;’: "'::’:" Other Fee | Lab. Fee "‘;;:'s & Adm";'“”""e Development |  Total
o Fund Development o Fund
Fee
S.Y.BSc 0.00| 50680.00| 3850.00 130.00| 420.00 1000.00 420.00 4000.00 225.00 1500.00 2000.00 19000.00( 83,225.00
Class : TYBSc Biotechnology
Academic
3 e Student’ d Restructuring A : Student
CLASS U;"’e:e':' T‘;'E:’" i’f: s Aid if: "';e'z"' Other Fee | Lab. Fee "‘;::‘S & A"'"‘"::':”'“"e Development |  Total
€g. Fund Development Fund
Fee
T.Y.BSc 0.00| 50280.00 4250.00 130.00 420.00 1000.00 420.00 5000.00 225.00 1500.00 2000.00 16000.00| 81,225.00

Date: 151512«02—5

Aol

Pavatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science

NOTE :- For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs.3860/-

OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL

Margao-Goa.
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Chowgule Education Society’s

Accredited l‘.r‘,-' NAAC with €

(Autonomous)

srade A+

CGPA Score 3.27

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

on a 4 Point Scale)

Best Affiliated College-Goa University Silver Jubilee Year Award
Undergraduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2023-24

.
Class : FYBVoc Software Development
Academic
. Restructuring : Student
Sr.No. ”;'“;‘J:Y Tuition Fee | Exam Fees s‘"";::; Ald | Gym. Fee "':e':” °F"°'°e' c""f‘: s ";::f;‘s & A"“"'":'::"‘m“ Development |  Total
°g. Development Fund
Fee
107 660.00 41400.00 4500,00 130.00 420.00f 1000.00| 420.00 5000.00| 225.00 1500.00 2000.00 20000.00] 77,255.00
Class : SYBVoc Software Development
Academic
: Restructuring Student
Sr.No. U;Iva;:l:y Tuition Fee | Exam Fees smd::;: e Gym. Fee LI::W O;::r co";:: b "?:';'::’S & Admlr::i::raﬂon Development Total
g. Development Fund
Fee
108 0.00 37030.00 4500.00| 130.00 420.00| 1000.00 420.00 5000.00f 225.00 1500.00 2000.00 19000.00| 71,225.00
Class :TYBVoc Software Development
Academic
el Restructuring trati Student
Sr.No. U;'“:? Tuition Fee | Exam Fees swd::;: A Gym. Fee Ll?:ry OFt::r COT:; b "':‘;‘:;‘s & Admi?:ee on Development Total
e Development Fund
Fee
109 0.00 32530.00 4500.00 130.00 420.00| 1000.00{ 420.00 5000.00f 225.00 1500.00 2000.00 16000.00| 63,725.00

Date: 2‘5' gl 2023

—dolo~—

OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL
Pavatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa.

NOTE :- For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs.3860/-

L
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Best A ffiliated College-Goa University

Chowgule Education Society’s

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

$ Accredited by NAAC with Grade A+ (CGP:

Post-Graduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2023-24
Course : MA English Part |

(Autonomous)

-~

A Score 3.27 on a 4 Point Scale)

Silver Jubilee Year Award

. Student ; s ? Students
Univer. Reg. | Tuition Fee | Students' | Gymkhana | . . Activity | Project | Administrative Development | TOTAL
Aid Fund Fees fee Fees
Fee Fund
113 660.00 56310.00 120.00 420.00|  1500.00 420.00 0.00 2000.00 20000.00| 81,430.00
Course : MA English Part I
y Student - . : Students
Univer. Reg. | Tuition Fee | Students’ | Gymkhana Library fee| Activity | Froiect | Administrative Development | TOTAL
Aid Fund Fees fee Fees
Fee Fund
114 0.00 53540.00 120.00 420.00|  1500.00 420.00| 500.00 2000.00 19000.00| 77,500.00

NOT

Date : 2-5[5,?—0"5

oo

OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL
Pavatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa.

E :- For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs.3860/-




Chowgule Education Society’s

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

(Autonomous)

Accredited by NAAC with Grade A+" (CGPA Score 3.27 on a 4 Point Scale)
Best Affiliated College-Goa University Silver Jubilee Year Award

£
&

Post-Graduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2023-2024
Course : MA Psychology Part |

e Students
; s Students' |Gymkhana| Library Student Laboratory | Administrative
Univer. Reg. Tuition Fee Aid Fund Sae e Activity Fee Fees Fees Devilzr;:tr’nent TOTAL
117 660.00 56510.00 120.00 420.00| 1500.00 420.00 1500.00 2000.00 20000.00| 83,130.00

Class : MA Psychology Part I

1 : £ ; Students

Univer. Reg. Tuition Fee St_udenm Gymkhana | Library S_tu.dent Laboratory | Administrative Development | TOTAL
Aid Fund Fees fee Activity Fee Fees Fees Fund

118 0.00 56840.00 120.00 420.00| 1500.00 420.00|  1500.00 2000.00 19000.00| 81,800.00

Molo~_

e g
OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL
Pavatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa.

Date: z;b’lngOL-?’

NOTE :- For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs.3860/-
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Chowgule Education Society’s

(Autonomous)

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Accredited by NAAC with Grade A+’ (CGPA Score 3.27 on a 4 Point Scale)

Best Affiliated College-Goa University Silver Jubilee Year Award

Post-Graduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2023-24

Course : MA Geography Part |

Univer. | Tuition | Students’ | Gymkhana | Library | Sti98M |} horatory| Project | Administrative | _Students
. Activity Development | TOTAL
Reg. Fee Aid Fund Fees fee Fees Fee Fees
Fee Fund
119 660.00| 39361.00 130.00 420.00) 1500.00 420.00 1000.00 0.00 2000.00 20000.00( 65,491.00
Course : MA Geography Part I
Univer. | Tuition | Students' | Gymkhana | Library Stusie-nt Laboratory | Project | Administrative Stisletin
. Activity Development | TOTAL
Reg. Fee Aid Fund Fees fee Fees Fee Fees
Fee Fund
120 0.00| 37959.00 120.00 420.00| 1500.00 400.00 1000.00 2000.00 2000.00 19000.00| 64,399.00

Date: ;5,5[ 2023%

oMo

OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL
Pavatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science

Margao-Goa.

NOTE :- For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs.3860/-
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Chowgule Education Society’s

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

(Autonomous)
. Accredited by NAAC with Grade A+ (CGPA Score 3.27 on a 4 Point Scale)
Best Affiliated College-Goa University Silver Jubilee Year Award
Post-Graduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2023-24
Course : MSC Analytical Chemistry Part |
: ot i Student =k : Students
Univer. Tuition St_udents Gymkhana Library fee| Activity Laboratory | Administrative Development TOTAL
Reg. Fee Aid Fund Fees Fees Fees
Fee Fund
660.00f 89410.00 120.00 420.00 1000.00 420.00 5000.00 2000.00 20000.00| 1,19,030.00
Course : MSC Analytical Chemistry Part Il
vl Student 0 Students
Univer. Tuition | Students' | Gymkhana |, . ST Laboratory | Administrative
Reg. Fee Aid Fund Fose Library fee| Activity Fees Foie Development TOTAL
0.00| 89602.00 58.00 420.00 1000.00 420.00 5000.00 2000.00 19000.00| 1,17,500.00

Date: zs’\s , zoz3

NOTE :- For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs.3860/-

OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL

Pavatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science

Margao-Goa.
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Undergraduate Fee Structure 2023-24
Class : TYBSC
Non Practical: Mathematics.

Chowgule Education Society’s
Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

(Autonomous)

Practical:-Botany, Chemistry,Comp.Sc., Geology, Physics,Zoology,Geography.
Magazine| Academi
/Academi c
r Examin | Caution c Restruct| College
Tuiti 's| Gymkh: . Pract.| Lib h
sr.No. COMBINATION U] i, | Soney | oaiy Gy fal S ary| Other |, v. e | WIMS|IDCadl o rmal g & | Developme| TOTAL
Fee .. | Aid Fund Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee
Fee | Deposit cement | Develop | ntFund
brochure| ment
Fee Fee
56 Single Major- Non Practical 2000.00| 3850.00 70.00] 130.00 500.00 950.00( 500.00| 500.00| 820.00|225.00| 150.00 500.00| 1500.00 16000.00| 27695.00
Single Major- Practical (Any other practical subject
57 other than computer science) 2000.00| 4450.00 70.00{ 130.00 500.00 950.00{ 500.00| 500.00{ 820.00{225.00| 150.00 500.00{ 1500.00 16000.00| 28295.00
58 Computer Science 3000.00| 4450.00 70.00 130.00 500.00 2600.00{ 500.00| 500.00 0.00] 225.00| 150.00 500.00| 1500.00 16000.00] 30125.00
Major Non Practical+ Minor Practical (Maths+any 7
59 other practical subject other than Comp.Sc.) 2000.00| 4000.00 70.00 130.00 500.00 950.00( 500.00| 500.00f 820.00(225.00| 150.00 500.00{ 1500.00 16000.00| 27845.00
60 Maths+ Computer Science 3000.00| 4000.00 70.00 130.00 500.00 2600.00| 500.00( 500.00 0.00] 225.00| 150.00 500.00{ 1500.00 16000.00| 29675.00
Major Practical+ Minor Non Practical (Any other
61 practical subject other than Comp.SC.+ maths) 2000.00| 4300.00 70.001 130.00 500.00 950.00| 500.00{ 500.00{ 820.00(225.00( 150.00 500.00] 1500.00 16000.00| 28145.00
62 Computer Science + Maths 3000.00| 4300.00 70.00| 130.00 500.00] 2600.00| 500.00| 500.00 0.00) 225.00( 150.00{ 500.00f 1500.00| 16000.00| 29975.00
Major Practical+ Minor Practical (Any other practical
63 subject other than Comp.5Sc.) 2000.00| 4450.00 70.00| 130.00 500.00 950.00| 500.00{ 500.00| 820.00(225.00( 150.00 500.00| 1500.00 16000.00| 28295.00

*LA.LLM.S. Fee ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)

Date: 29-05-2023

{ Any changes applicable may be subject to D.H.E. intimation)

oo

OFFICATING PRINCIPAL ~
Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science




Chowgule Education Society’s

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

(Autonomous)
Undergraduate Fee Structure 2023-2024
Class : FYBA
Non Practical:-Economics, English, French,
Hindi,History, Konkani, Marathi,
Mathematics,Philosophy,Portuguese,
Sociology.
Practical:- Geography, Psychology.
Ganeral Magazin | Academ
Dapasit e/Acade ic
Univers| _ - Studen |Gymkh| Lab. |Labora ID mic  |Restruct| College
Sr. § Tuition | (Lib dep- < Library | Oth L.T. . Al g
% COMBINATION ity Reg ( b t'sAid | ana o - Practic| tory s Card |Diary/Pla| uring & Developm| TOTAL
No. Fee 70 & Fee Fee Fee Fee
Fee C.M.De Fund | Fee alFee| Fee Fee | cement |Develop| ent Fund
g brochure| ment
70)
Fee Fee
1 |Major Non Practical+Minor Non Practical 660.00{ 2000.00/ 140.00| 130.00|500.00( 500.00] 500.00]/820.00] 0.00{500.00/225.00 150.00{ 500.00| 1500.00| 20000,00| 2812%.00
2 |Major Non Practical+ Minor Practical 660.00| 2000.00|  140.00| 130.00|500.00 500.00| 500.00|820.00] 300.00{ 500.00| 225.00 150.00] 500.00{ 1500.00| 20000.00| 28425.00
3 |Major Practical+ Minor Non Practical 660.00| 2000.00| 140.00| 130.00/500.00{ 500.00| 500.00{820.00{300.00/500.00]225.00 150.00] 500.00{ 1500.00| 20000.00| 28425.00
4 |Double Major Non Practical + Non Practical 660.00] 2000.00/ 140.00| 130.00{500.00( 500.00| 500.00|820.00] 0.00/500.00 225.00/150.00{ 500.00| 1500.00| 20000.00| 28125.00
5 |Double Major Non Practical + Practical 660.00| 2000.00|  140.00| 130.00]500.00| 500.00| 500.00/820.00|300.00| 500.00 225.00/150.00{ 500.00| 1500.00| 20000.00| 28425.00
6 |Double Major Practical + Non Practical 660.00| 2000.00| 140.00| 130.00|500.00] 500.00| 500.00]£20.00|200.00]/500.00(225.00 150.00{ 500.00| 1500.00{ 20000.00| 28425.00

*LA.LLM.S. Fee (Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)
* University Registration fee for Students from Goa Board/Other Board in India- Amount Rs.660.00
* University Registration fee for Students from Other Board/ICCR/ Foreign University)- Amount Rs.660.00
*University Registration fee for Students from Other than Goa University (NRI/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs. 3860.00

*University Registration fee for Students from Goa University with P.R.Number- Amount Rs. 660.00
*University Registration fee for Students from Goa University without P.R.Number/Ex-Migration Student- Amount Rs. 1325.00

Date: 07-06-2023

(Note: Fee Structure shown does not include examination fee and the same shall be paid by the student later) *

gk
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IATING PRINCIPAL

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa




Chowgule Education Society's
Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

(Autonon\ous)

A Ty NNAAC with Ciras + (CGPA Score 3,27 on a 4 Point Scale)

Best Affitinted Colloge-Cloa Uiniversits Silver Jubilee Year Award

Undergraduate Fee Structure 2023-2024
Class : FYBA Sociology

Non Practical:-Economics, English,
French, Hindi,History, Konkani,

Marathi, Mathematia,Philosophy,
Portuguese, Sociology.

Practical:- Geography, Psychology.

Magaz
Gener me/A(.: Sadin
al ademi ic
Univers e DEP?Si Stu::l @ b Gymk | Lab. {Labora 1D ’ i Restruct Collaps
*, COMBINATION ity Reg Tultlon | € (Ut nt. 5 na{ hana tieary] Other I.T.Fee | Practic| tory . Card Sy uring & Coveien TOTAL
No. Fee |dep-70| Aid |Credits Fee Fee Fee Place ment
Fee Fee al Fee | Fee Fee Develop
& Fund * ment t Fund
C.M.D broch r:en
ep-70) ure ee
Fee
7 _|Major Sociology + Minor Non Practical 660.00] 2000.00| 140.00] 130.00 7800.00| 500.00| 500.00] 500.00 820.00 0.00{ 500.00| 225.00| 150.00 500.00{ 1500.00/ 20000.00 35925.00
8 [Major Sociology + Minor Practical 660.00{ 2000.00{ 140.00| 130.00 6600.00{ 500.00| 500.00 500.00 820.00| 300.00| 500.00| 225.00 150.00{ 500.00| 1500.00 20000.00 35025.00
9 |Major Practical+ Minor Sociology 660.00) 2000.00 140.00| 130.00 6600.00{ 500.00| 500.00] 500.00 820.00| 300.00] 500.00| 225.00 150.00{ 500.00| 1500.00 20000.00 35025.00
10 |Double Major Sociology + Non Practical 660.00| 2000.00| 140.00| 130.00 4400.00| 500.00| 500.00| 500.00 820.00 0.00| 500.00| 225.00/ 150.00] s00.00 1500.00| 20000.00 32525.00
11 [Double Major Sociology + Practical 660.00/ 2000.00{ 140.00| 130.00 4400.00| 500.00| 500.00| 500.00 820.00) 300.00| 500.00| 225.00] 150.00 500.00| 1500.00| 20000.00 32825.00
12 |Double Major Practical+ Sociology 660.00/ 2000.00( 140.00| 130.00 4400.00| 500.00| 500.00| 500.00 820.00| 300.00| 500.00| 225.00] 150.00 500.00{ 1500.00| 20000.00 32825.00,
66 |Major Non Practical+ Minor Sociology 660.00{ 2000.00| 140.00 130.00] 6600.00( 500.00( 500.00 500.00| 820.00 0.00{ 500.00{ 225.00| 150.00 500.00| 1500.00| 20000.00 34725.00
*lLA.LLM.S. Fee ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)
* University Registration fee for Students from Goa Board/Other Board in India- Amount Rs.660.00
* University Registration fee for Students from Other Board/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs.660.00
*University Registration fee for Students from Other than Goa University (NRI/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs. 3860.00
*University Registration fee for Students from Goa University with P.R.Number- Amount Rs. 660.00
*University Registration fee for Students from Goa University without P.R.Number/Ex-Migration Student- Amount Rs. 1325.00
* Additional credits are a part of Self Funded Courses -
OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL
Date: 16-06-2023 Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science

(Note: Fee Structure shown does not include examination fee and the same shall be paid by the student later) Margao-Goa




Chowgule Education Society’s
Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

(Autonomous)

Undergraduate Fee Structure 2023-2024
Class : FYBA Sociology

Non Practical:-Economics, English,
French, Hindi,History, Konkani,
Marathi,Mathematics,Philosophy,
Portuguese, Sociology.

Practical:- Geography, Psychology.

Magaz
s me/Af Academ
al ademi ic
Deposi| Stu
S e oo t(I:?b nt:e P o vy | Dt ks, [LaRam sl B D'c T [;Zollelge
) COMBINATION ity Reg : nal | ana i IT.Fee | Practic| tory card |P2Y/] yring & | P2VEIOP | oral
No. Fee |[dep-70| Aid 3 Fee Fee Fee Place ment
Fee Credits| Fee al Fee | Fee Fee Develop
& Fund ment Fund
C.M.D broch r:::t
ep-70) ure
Fee
7 |Major Sociology + Minor Non Practical 660.00{ 2000.00| 140.00{ 130.00| 7800.00| 500.00| 500.00| 500.00] 820.00 0.00{ 500.00f 225.00|150.00| 500.00| 1500.00( 20000.00 35925.00
8 |Major Sociology + Minor Practical 660.00| 2000.00| 140.00| 130.00| 6600.00| 500.00| 500.00| 500.00| 820.00 300.00( 500.00| 225.00{150.00| 500.00| 1500.00| 20000.00 35025.00
9 |Major Practical+ Minor Sociology 660.00| 2000.00| 140.00| 130.00| 6600.00| 500.00| 500.00] s00.00| 820.00] 300.00 500.00| 225.00{150.00| 500.00| 1500.00| 20000.00 35025.00
10 [Double Major Sociology + Non Practical 660.00| 2000.00| 140.00| 130.00|4400.00| 500.00| 500.00| 500.00] 820.00 0.00| 500.00| 225.00{150.00| 500.00| 1500.00| 20000.00 32525.00
11 |Double Major Sociology + Practical 660.00| 2000.00| 140.00| 130.00(4400.00| 500.00| 500.00| 500.00| 820.00| 300.00 500.00] 225.00/150.00( 500.00| 1500.00| 20000.00 32825.00
12 [Double Major Practical+ Sociology 660.00| 2000.00 140.00| 130.00(4400.00| 500.00| 500.00| 500.00| 820.00 300.00| 500.00| 225.00|150.00| 500.00| 1500.00| 20000.00 32825.00

*LA.LM.S. Fee ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)
* University Registration fee for Students from Goa Board/Other Board in India- Amount Rs.660.00
* University Registration fee for Students from Other Board/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs.660.00

*University Registration fee for Students from Other than Goa University (NRI/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs. 3860.00

*University Registration fee for Students from Goa University with P.R.Number- Amount Rs. 660.00 W

*University Registration fee for Students from Goa University without P.R.Number/Ex-Migration Student- Amgunt Rs. 1325.00 /O/%IE(TZB’)
OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL

Date: 07-06-2023

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
(Note: Fee Structure shown does not include examination fee and the same shall be paid by the student later)




Chowgule Education Society”s
Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

(Autonomous)

Undergraduate Fee Structure 2023-2024
Class : FYBSC
Non Practical: Mathematics.

Practical:-Botany, Chemistry,Computer Science, Geology, Physics,Zoology,Geography (Minor) -

Magazine
General
: /Academi | Academic
Univers Mpac Studen |Gymkh| Lab c Restructur Callagn
4 iti , " |Library| Other IAIM
e COMBINATION iysiag] U OO0 ot | san leracuca] O LT.Fou| WIMS D Cord) o o ita| s | 2P| 1oma
o. Fee C.M.D- Fee Fee Fee Fee ment
Fee Fund Fee Fee cement |Developm
70,Lab- Fund
90) brochure | ent Fee

Fee

Major Non Practical+ Minor Practical
(Maths+any other practical subject other than

13 |Comp.Sc.) 660.00) 2000.00{ 230.00{ 130.00| 500.00{ 950.00|500.00( 500.00| 820.00| 225.00| 150.00 500.00{ 1500.00( 20000.00| 28665.00
Major Practical+ Minor Non Practical (Any

other practical subject other than Comp.SC.+
14 |Maths) 660.00| 2000.00] 230.00| 130.00| 500.00| 950.00| 500.00( 500.00| 820.00| 225.00{ 150.00| 500.00| 1500.00| 20000.00| 28665.00

15 [Computer Science + Maths 660.00{ 3000.00] 230.00( 130.00| 500.00( 2600.00| 500.00| 500.00/ 0.00 225.00| 150.00 500.00( 1500.00{ 20000.00| 30495.00

Major Practical+ Minor Practical (Any other

16 |practical subject other than Comp.Sc ) 660.00]| 2000.00] 230.00| 130.00| 500.00 950.00{ 500.00| 500.00| 820.00| 225.00| 150.00 500.00{ 1500.00| 20000.00| 28665.00
65|Major Practical+ Minor Comp.Science 660.00| 2000.00 230.00{ 130.00| 500.00] 950.00| 500.00| 500.00( 820.00| 225.00| 150.00 500.00{ 1500.00| 20000.00| 28665.00
67 ER AR Lt L L e LT

68Major Non-Practical+ Minor Comp.Science 660.00| 2000.00 230.00| 130.00| 500.00] 950.00| 500.00| 500.00| 820.00| 225.00| 150.00 500.00{ 1500.00| 20000.00( 28665.00

69|Major Comp.Science+ Minor Practical 660.00{ 3000.00] 230.00| 130.00| 500.00| 2600.00| 500.00| 500.00 0.00] 225.00( 150.00 500.00f 1500.00| 20000.00| 30495.00
*LLA.LM.S. Fee ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)
* University Registration fee for Students from Goa Board/Other Board in India- Amount Rs.660.00
* University Registration fee for Students from Other Board/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs.660.00

*University Registration fee for Students from Other than Goa University (NRI/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs. 3860.00

*University Registration fee for Students from Goa University with P.R.Number- Amount Rs. 660.00 W

*University Registration fee for Students from Goa University without P.R.Number/Ex-Migration Student- Amount Rs. 1325.00 e -y
OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL

Date: 16-06-2023 A Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science

(Note: Fee Structure shown does not include examination fee and the same shall be paid by the student later) Margao-Goa




Chowgule Education Society’s
Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

(Autonomous)

Undergraduate Fee Structure 2023-2024
Class : FYBSC
Non Practical: Mathematics.

Practical:-Botany, Chemistry,Computer Science, Geology, Physics,Zoology,Geography (Minor)

o Magazine
Deposit /Academi | Academic College
Univers| _ . Studen |Gymkh| Lab. 4 c Restructur
§ T LD-70, : _ 1 C * 2
Sitia COMBINATION ity Reg | 40N | (LD-70, |\, it | ana |practical] HPTarY| Other 4R o R ing& | D€VeI°P [ rorar
o. Fee C.M.D- Fee Fee Fee Fee ment
Fee Fund | Fee Fee cement | Developm
70,Lab- Fund
brochure | ent Fee
90)
Fee

Major Non Practical+ Minor Practical

(Maths+any other practical subject other
13 |than Comp.Sc.) 660.00| 2000.00{ 230.00| 130.00| 500.00| 950.00| 500.00 500.00| 820.00| 225.00| 150.00 500.00{ 1500.00( 20000.00| 28665.00

Major Practical+ Minor Non Practical

(Any other practical subject other than
14 |Comp.SC.+ Maths) 660.00]2000.00| 230.00| 130.00| 500.00 950.00|500.00 500.00| 820.00( 225.00| 150.00 500.00{ 1500.00| 20000.00| 28665.00
15 [Computer Science + Maths 660.00) 3000.00{ 230.00| 130.00| 500.00| 2600.00| 500.00 500.00 0.00| 225.00( 150.00 500.00{ 1500.00| 20000.00| 30495.00

Major Practical+ Minor Practical (Any

other practical subject other than
16 |Comp.Sc) 660.00{ 2000.00| 230.00| 130.00| 500.00| 950.00| 500.00 500.00| 820.00( 225.00( 150.00 500.00| 1500.00| 20000.00| 28665.00

*LA.LLM.S. Fee ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)

* University Registration fee for Students from Goa Board/Other Board in India- Amount Rs.660.00

* University Registration fee for Students from Other Board/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs.660.00

*University Registration fee for Students from Other than Goa University (NRI/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs. 3860.00
*University Registration fee for Students from Goa University with P.R.Number- Amount Rs. 660.00

*University Registration fee for Students from Goa University without P.R.Number/Ex-Migration Student- Amount Rs. 1325.00

Date: 07-06-2023
(Note: Fee Structure shown does not include examination fee and the same shall be paid by the student later)




Post-Graduate Fee Structure 2023-2024

Chowgule Education Society’s

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

(Autonomous)

PA € e T

Class: P.G.D.C.A.
Mkl
agazm?IA Academic
i ity General cademic AN Coll
niversi . " } ollege
4 .7 | Tuition | Examination | Deposit (LD- | Students' | Gymkhana | Library Comp ID Card | Diary/Place
Sr.No. CLASS Regl:;:auon R s 70,CM.D- | Aid Fund i foe Other fee s s I.T. Fee | IAIMS Fee Fee it L ng|& Devilop:lent TOTAL
70,Lab-90 brochure | o oPe -
nt Fee
Fee
64|P.G.D.C.A. 660.00| 4150.00 4150.00 230.00 130.00 500.00| 500.00 500.00| 2150.00 | 820.00 225.00) 150.00 500.00 1500.00 18000.00 34165.00

*LLA.LLM.S. Fee ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)
* University Registration fee for Students from Goa Board/Other Board in India- Amount Rs.630.00
* University Registration fee for Students from Other Board/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs.630.00
*University Registration fee for Students from Other than Goa University (NRI/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs. 3675.00
*University Registration fee for Students from Goa University with P.R.Number- Amount Rs. 630.00
*University Registration fee for Students from Goa University without P.R.Number/Ex-Migration Student- Amount Rs. 1260.00

Date: 29-05-2023
(Any changes applicable may be subject to D.H.E. intimation)

oo

r

OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science




Undergraduate Fee Structure 2023-2024

Class : SYBA Sociology
Non Practical:-Economics, English,

French, Hindi,History, Konkani,
Marathi,Mathematics,Philosophy,
Portuguese, Sociology.

Practical:- Geography, Psychology.

Chowgule Education Society's

{Autonomous)

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

= Magazine | Academi
Cauti i
i /Academi c
. . Studen | Addition |Gymkh Lab. |Labora ID c Restruct| College
. i E . h
o COMBINATION i x i t's Aid al ana Koy, | i I.T.Fee | Practic| tory — Card | Diary/Pla | uring & | Developm | TOTAL
No. Fee ion Fee y 2 Fee Fee Fee
Fund | Credits | Fee al Fee | Fee Fee | cement | Develop| ent Fund
Depos
it brochure | ment
Fee Fee
25 |[Single Major- Sociology 2000.00{ 3550.00| 70.00| 130.00| 8000.00{500.00| 500.00|{500.00| 820.00| 0.00| 500.00| 225.00|150.00 500.00 1500.00{ 15000.00| 37945.00
26 |Major Sociology + Minor Non Practical 2000.00f 2950.00( 70.00| 130.00{ 7000.00{500.00| 500.00{500.00| 820.00| 0.00| 500.00| 225.00(150.00 500.00 1500.00{ 19000.00| 36345.00
27 |Major Sociology + Minor Practical 2000.00f 3100.00{ 70.00| 130.00{ 7000.00{500.00| 500.00{500.00| 820.00| 300.00| 500.00| 225.00(150.00 500.00( 1500.00{ 19000.00| 36795.00
28 |Major Practical+ Minor Sociology 2000.00{ 3100.00| 70.00| 130.00| 7000.00|500.00| 500.00|500.00| 820.00| 300.00| 500.00| 225.00|150.00 500.00| 1500.00] 19000.00| 36795.00
29 |Double Major Sociology + Non Practical 2000.00| 3850.00{ 70.00| 130.00| 4000.00{500.00| 500.00{500.00{ 820.00| 0.00| 500.00| 225.00/150.00| 500.00| 1500.00| 19000.00| 34245.00
30 |Double Major Practical + Sociology 2000.00{ 4150.00{ 70.00{ 130.00{ 4000.00{500.00| 500.00|500.00| 820.00| 300.00| 500.00| 225.00| 150.00 500.00| 1500.00( 19000.00| 34845.00
31 |Double Major Sociology + Practical 2000.00 4150.00| 70.00] 130.00| 4000.00|500.00{ 500.00|500.00| 820.00| 300.00| 500.00| 225.00|150.00 500.00| 1500.00f 19000.00| 34845.00
32 |Double Major Non-Practical + Sociology 2000.00] 3850.00| 70.00{ 130.00{ 4000.00{500.00{ 500.00|500.00| 820.00| 0.00| 500.00| 225.00|150.00 500.00| 1500.00{ 19000.00| 34245.00

*L.A.LLM.S. Fee ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)

Date: 29-05-2023

(Any changes in the Fee Structure applicable may be subject to D.H.E. intimation)

OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL
Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science

Margao-Goa




Chowgule Education Society’s
Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

(Autonomous)

Undergraduate Fee Structure 2023-2024 ¢
Class : SYBA

Non Practical:-Economics, English, French,
Hindi,History, Konkani, Marathi,
Mathematics,Philosophy,Portuguese,Sociology.

Practical:- Geography, Psychology.

= Magazin
Ca:tlo efAcade | Academic
o Examin Studen|Gymkh| | Lab. |Labora mic  |Restructuri College
Sr. M IAIMS | IDC
. COMBINATION D ation oM s Aid | ana et sl I.T. Fee|Practic| tory o Diary/Pla| ng& |Development| TOTAL
No. Fee y Fee Fee Fee Fee
Fee Fund | Fee al Fee | Fee cement | Developm Fund
Depos
it brochure| entFee
Fee
17 |Single Major- Non Practical 2000.00{3550.00| 70.00| 130.00| 500.00{ 500.00{ 500.00|820.00{ 0.00{500.00/225.00{ 150.00f 500.00{ 1500.00 19000.00 29945.00
18 |Single Major- Practical 2000.00(4150.00| 70.00{130.00| 500.00| 500.00| 500.00|820.00|300.00| 0.00]{225.00| 150.00f 500.00{ 1500.00 19000.00 30345.00
19 |Major Non Practical+ Minor Non Practical 2000.00(2950.00| 70.00| 130.00( 500.00| 500.00| 500.00| 820.00{ 0.00|500.00{225.00| 150.00| 500.00| 1500.00 19000.00 29345.00
20 |Major Non Practical+Minor Practical 2000.00(3100.00| 70.00| 130.00| 500.00{ 500.00{ 500.00(820.00{300.00{500.00|225.00f 150.00| 500.00{ 1500.00 19000.00 29795.00
21 |Major Practical+ Minor Non Practical 2000.00|3100.00| 70.00{ 130.00| 500.00| 500.00| 500.00|820.00|300.00|500.00{225.00| 150.00| 500.00{ 1500.00 19000.00 29795.00
22 |Double Major Non Practical + Non Practical 2000.00(3850.00| 70.00{130.00| 500.00/ 500.00| 500.00{820.00{ 0.00]500.00|{225.00] 150.00/ 500.00{ 1500.00 19000.00 30245.00
23 |Double Major Non Practical + Practical 2000.00(4150.00| 70.00| 130.00| 500.00| 500.00| 500.00| 820.00(300.00|500.00{225.00| 150.00| 500.00/ 1500.00 19000.00 30845.00
24 |Double Major Practical + Non-Practical 2000.00{4150.00| 70.00{ 130.00| 500.00| 500.00| 500.00| 820.00{300.00|500.00|225.00f 150.00f 500.00] 1500.00 19000.00 30845.00

*1.A.LLM.S. Fee ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)

Date: 29-05-2023

s
OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL
Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science

{Any changes in the Fee Structure applicable may be subject to D.H.E. infimation) Margao-Goa



Undergraduate Fee Structure 2023-2024
Class : SYBSC
Non Practical: Mathematics.

=

Practical:-Botany, Chemistry,Comp.Sc., Geology, Physics,Zoology,Geography.

Chowgule Education Society’s

{Autonomous)

Parvatibai Chowgule Callege of Arts and Science

5 Magazin
Cauti
ef/Acade| Academic
e Studen |Gymkh| Lab ID mic | Restructuri Colivgn
A Tuition |Examinati| Mone " | Libra Oth IAIMS Devel
BN COMBINATION ; tsAid | ana | Pract. | oY | O 1 Fee Card |Diary/Pl| ng& SRR | TomaL
0. Fee on Fee y Fee Fee Fee ment
Fund Fee Fee Fee |acement|Developme
Depos Fund
it brochur| ntFee
e Fee
33 |Single Major- Non Practical 2000.00| 3550.00( 70.00| 130.00| 500.00| 950.00| 500.00( 500.00| 820.00| 225.00| 150.00| 500.00 1500.00| 19000.00| 30395.00
Single Major- Practical (Any other practical subject
34 |other than computer science) 2000.00( 4150.00( 70.00| 130.00{ 500.00{ 950.00| 500.00( 500.00(820.00| 225.00| 150.00| 500.00 1500.00( 19000.00| 30995.00
35 [Computer Science 3000.00( 4150.00{ 70.00| 130.00| 500.00| 2600.00| 500.00| 500.00{ 0.00| 225.00( 150.00| 500.00 1500.00( 19000.00| 32825.00
Major Non Practical+ Minor Practical (Maths+any
36 |other practical subject other than Comp.Sc.) 2000.00( 3250.00| 70.00| 130.00| 500.00| 950.00| 500.00| 500.00| 820.00| 225.00| 150.00| 500.00 1500.00( 19000.00| 30095.00
37 |Maths+Computer Science 3000.00( 3250.00| 70.00| 130.00| 500.00| 2600.00| 500.00|{ 500.00f 0.00| 225.00| 150.00| 500.00 1500.00| 19000.00| 31925.00
Major Practical+ Minor Non Practical (Any other
38 |practical subject other than Comp.SC.+ maths) 2000.00f 3100.00| 70.00| 130.00| 500.00| 950.00| 500.00| 500.00( 820.00] 225.00| 150.00| 500.00 1500.00| 19000.00| 29945.00
39 |Computer Science + Maths 3000.00{ 3100.00| 70.00| 130.00| 500.00( 2600.00| 500.00|500.00f 0.00{ 225.00| 150.00| 500.00 1500.00( 19000.00| 31775.00
Major Practical+ Minor Practical (Any other practical
40 |[subject other than Comp.Sc.) 2000.00{ 3400.00| 70.00| 130.00| 500.00| 950.00| 500.00| 500.00{ 820.00| 225.00| 150.00| 500.00 1500.00| 19000.00| 30245.00

*LA.LLM.S. Fee ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)

Date: 29-05-2023

(Any changes in the Fee Structure applicable may be subject to D.H.E. intimation)

M oles

OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL
Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa




Chowgule Education Society's

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

{Autonomous)
Undergraduate Fee Structure 2023-2024
Class : TYBA Sociology
Non Practical:-Economics, English,
French, Hindi,History, Konkani,
Marathi,Mathematics,Philosophy,
Portuguese, Sociology.
Practical:- Geography, Psychology.
Magazi
Cauti nefAca il’::::ldem
. lon e demic College
Studen |Addit :
e 1 Tuiion |2 | oen [AGidon Gyl | Other [L.T. Labs, [Labaral s [10card [Diary/mt] T o ounion
Sr.No. |Combination. ation t's Aid |al ana Lib. Fee Practic| tory uring & Total
Fee . Fee Fee Fee Fee acemen ment
fee Fund |[Credit. |Fee al Fee | Fee Develop
Depo t Fund
- fees ment
sit brochur
Fee
e Fee
49 |Single Major-Sociology 2000.00{ 3850.00{ 70.00| 130.00| 8000.00{ 500.00{ 500.00{500.00|{820.00| 0.00|500.00| 225.00| 150.00| 500.00|1500.00| 16000.00| 35245.00
50 |Major-Minor Sociology +Non Practical 2000.00| 3850.00( 70.00| 130.00| 7000.00| 500.00| 500.00|500.00(820.00 0.00| 500.00{ 225.00| 150.00| 500.00|1500.00| 16000.00| 34245.00
51 |Major-Minor Sociology + Practical 2000.00{4000.00| 70.00| 130.00{ 7000.00| 500.00| 500.00{500.00{820.00| 300.00| 500.00| 225.00| 150.00| 500.00|1500.00| 16000.00| 34695.00
52 |Double Major Sociology + Non Practical | 2000.00| 3550.00| 70.00{ 130.00| 4000.00{ 500.00{ 500.00|500.00|820.00] 0.00| 500.00| 225.00| 150.00| 500.00| 1500.00| 16000.00| 30945.00
53 |[Double Major Non Practical+ Sociology 2000.00{3550.00( 70.00{ 130.00{ 4000.00| 500.00| 500.00|500.00{820.00| 0.00| 500.00| 225.00| 150.00| 500.00|1500.00| 16000.00| 30945.00
54 |Double Major Sociology + Practical 2000.00{3850.00( 70.00{ 130.00| 4000.00| 500.00| 500.00|500.00(820.00| 300.00{ 500.00| 225.00{ 150.00| 500.00(1500.00| 16000.00| 31545.00
55 |Double Major Practical + Sociology 2000.00| 3850.00| 70.00{ 130.00| 4000.00| 500.00| 500.00|500.00|820.00| 300.00| 500.00| 225.00| 150.00| 500.00|1500.00| 16000.00| 31545.00

Date: 29-05-2023

(Any changes applicable may be subject to D.H.E. intimation)
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OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science

Margao-Goa




Undergraduate Fee Structure 2023-2024

Class :TYBA
Non Practical:-Economics, English, French,

Hindi,History, Konkani, Marathi,
Mathematics,Philosophy,Portuguese,
Sociology.

Practical:- Geography, Psychology.

Chowgule Education Society’s

(Autonomous)

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Magazi :
Cauti ne/Aca Acaileml
on demic
- . Student|Gymkh| . Lab. |Labora Restruct| College
A T E t|M Li h i
3 COMBINATION uition |Examileat| Mone) . | ana | 00| SN o ronl Practic] wony |V [RCant Blaty) | e & [Deislonm|  TOTAL
No. Fee ion Fee Y Fee Fee Fee Fee |Placem
Fund Fee alFee | Fee Develop| ent Fund
Depos ent
e ment
it brochu
Fee
re Fee
41 |Single Major- Non Practical 2000.00{ 3850.00| 70.00{ 130.00| 500.00{ 500.00|500.00| 820.00| 0.00| 500.00| 225.00| 150.00( 500.00| 1500.00| 16000.00 27245.00
42 |Single Major- Practical 2000.00{ 4450.00( 70.00| 130.00| 500.00( 500.00|500.00| 820.00| 300.00| 0.00{ 225.00| 150.00{ 500.00| 1500.00| 16000.00 27645.00
43 |Major Non Practical+ Minor Non Practical 2000.00| 3850.00| 70.00{ 130.00| 500.00| 500.00|500.00| 820.00{ 0.00| 500.00| 225.00| 150.00| 500.00{ 1500.00| 16000.00 27245.00
44 |Major Non Practical+ Minor Practical 2000.00| 4000.00| 70.00( 130.00| 500.00| 500.00|500.00| 820.00| 300.00| 500.00| 225.00| 150.00| 500.00| 1500.00| 16000.00 27695.00
45 |Major Practical+ Minor Non Practical 2000.00| 4300.00| 70.00( 130.00| 500.00| 500.00(500.00( 820.00| 300.00| 500.00| 225.00| 150.00| 500.00| 1500.00| 16000.00 27995.00
46 |Double Major Non Practical + Non Practical 2000.00| 3550.00| 70.00| 130.00| 500.00] 500.00|500.00| 820.00 0.00{ 500.00| 225.00| 150.00| 500.00| 1500.00| 16000.00 26945.00
47 |Double Major Non Practical + Practical 2000.00| 3850.00| 70.00| 130.00| 500.00| 500.00|500.00| 820.00( 300.00| 500.00| 225.00| 150.00| 500.00| 1500.00| 16000.00 27545.00
48 |Double Major Practical + Non Practical 2000.00{ 3850.00| 70.00| 130.00| 500.00| 500.00{500.00| 820.00{ 300.00| 500.00| 225.00| 150.00| 500.00( 1500.00| 16000.00 27545.00

*LLA.LLM.S. Fee ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)

Date: 29-05-2023

(Any changes in the Fee Structure applicable may be subject to D.H.E. intimation)

ol

OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL
Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa




